
WHILST YOU WAIT STARTERS

 

BREAD BASKET (V)
Yorkshire butter

HUMMUS (v)
Served with flatbread

PIGS IN BLANKETS
Honey and mustard dip

 

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00
 

CALAMARI
Lemon, aioli

PRESSED HAM HOCK
Piccalil l i gel, sourdough croute

GRILLED GOATS CHEESE
Creamy curd, beetroot, balsamic

SOUP OF THE DAY
Artisian bread

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT
Red onion jam, sourdough croute

CRISPY HALLOUMI (V)
Honey sriracha

MEZZE PLATTER FOR ONE (V)
Olives, hummus, falafel bites, scorched feta, marinated chargril led
vegetables, flat bread, olive oil, balsamic

£8.95

£8.50

£8.50

£6.95

£8.50

£8.50 

£9.50

 
 

12PM-9PM MENU

MAIN COURSES

FROM THE GRILL

10oz BEEF SIRLOIN STEAK £28.50 

 

 

 

 

Chunky chips, confit tomato, rocket

CHICKEN MILANESE
Breaded chicken fil let, l inguine, tomato sauce, rocket, parmesan

THAI PENANG VEGETABLE CURRY (V)
Rice, flat bread

HAKE FILLET
Seared chicory, white wine & cream sauce, seasonal greens, new
potatoes

PLANT BASED FETA LINGUINE (VE)
Cherry tomato sauce, spinach, cherry tomatoes

FISH & CHIPS
Chunky chips, mushy peas, lemon, tartare sauce

BEEF & BARLEY PIE
Mash, seasonal vegetables

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Anchovy, baby gem, parmesan, crudes, Caesar dressing

WATERTON STACKER BURGER
Two British beef patties, smoked applewood cheese, bacon, baby gem
lettuce, tomato relish, gherkins, toasted vegan brioche bun

CHICKEN BURGER
8oz chicken fil let, smoked applewood, bacon, baby gem lettuce, tomato
relish, gherkins, toasted vegan brioche bun

MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER
Plant based burger, vegan cheese, baby gem lettuce, tomato relish,
gherkins, toasted vegan brioche bun

£18.50

£15.00

£21.50

£16.50

£19.95

£19.50

£16.50

£18.50

£17.50

£17.50

7oz BEEF RUMP STEAK £24.50

SHARERS

MEZZE PLATTER FOR TWO
Olives, hummus, falafel bites, scorched feta, marinated
chargrilled vegetables, flat bread, olive oil, balsamic

£16.50

SIDES

CHUNKY CHIPS (V)

SEASONAL VEGETABLES (V)

BATTERED ONION RINGS (V)

HOUSE SALAD (V)

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE 

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

£5.50

DESSERTS

 

LEMON BERRY DELICE (VE)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)
Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

HOT CHOCOLATE FONDANT (V)
Vanilla ice cream

MANGO MESS (V)
Mango sorbet, shortbread

CHOCOLATE ORANGE TART
Chantilly cream

CHEESE BOARD
Three British cheeses, crackers, grapes, seasonal chutney

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£12.00

(vg) Vegan (v) Vegetarian (vg**) Vegan alternative available. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, you must speak to your server about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal. 

10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. All our napkins are made using recycled materials in an effort to become more sustainable

8oz GAMMON STEAK WITH PINEAPPLE £19.50

 
 PIZZA

MARGARITA (V)

GOATS CHEESE & SUN DRIED TOMATO

CHICKEN & PEPPER

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES (V)

£15.00

£17.50

£17.50

£17.50


